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All Saints Preschool Staff
Melissa Taylor, Director 

804-517-9122 
allsaintspreschoolrva@gmail.com

2800 Kenmore Rd. Henrico, VA 23228 

Anne Shultz, Music Teacher
804-615-1126

annewestshultz@gmail.com 
8814 Chippenham Rd. Richmond, VA 23235 

Laura Smith, Ducklings Lead
803-847-6044

LauraSmith@go.rmc.edu 
9311 Farmington Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Angela Boyce, Th/F Ducklings Assistant
804-615-8168

angelakboyce@gmail.com 
3000 Balster Ln.Henrico, VA 23233

Emily Hicks, Monkeys Lead
804-332-7908

emilysanfordhicks@gmail.com 
1909 Farrand St. Richmond, VA 23231

Mary Meyer, 3 day Monkeys Assistant
716-861-1476

maryemeyer7@gmail.com 
1833 Sealing Wax Way Richmond, VA 23235

Sydney Hudson, 2 day Monkey’s & M/T Ducklings Assistant
703-674-7784

Sydney.c.j.hudson@gmail.com 
10402 Buffapple Dr. Henrico, VA 23233

Mindy Robertson, Whales Lead
713-398-6254

Robertsonmineli@gmail.com 
7653 Comanche Drive Richmond, VA 232252

Mary Catherine Copes, Whales’ Assistant (M/T)
804-405-9626

marycatherinecopes@gmail.com 
9007 Avalon Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Kathryn Hornbaker, Whales Assistant (W,Th, F)
804-873-6492

kathrynappler@hotmail.com 
12509 Cottage Cove Ct. Henrico, VA 23233

Leslie Bond, Zoo Lead
804-822-1311

lesliegb3@gmail.com
15259 Horseshoe Bridge Road, Doswell VA 23047

Laura Cole, Zoo Assistant ( job share-various days)
540-476-1267

lauraminnis@gmail.com
12107 Waterford Way Pl. Henrico, VA 23233

Bev Kniffen, Zoo Assistant ( job share-various days)
804-347-6977

bevk12310@gmail.com
10500 Mountainbrook Ct. Henrico, VA 23233

Althea Georgelas Mease, Zoo Assistant ( job share-various days)
703-407-3119

1809 Vincennes Rd. Richmond, VA 23229

Nicole Barker, Koalas Lead
804-241-9704

nmabarker@comcast.net 
2904 Northlake Dr. Henrico, VA 23233

Dana Neel, Koalas Assistant
910-612-9300

dsneel2010@gmail.com 
3808 Lady Vixen Ct. Henrico, VA 23233

Karen Kusterer, Owls Lead
804-536-8007

karenkusterer@gmail.com
10904 Westek Dr. Henrico, VA 23233

Adam Vath, Owls Assistant
804-627-1943

cavath97@gmail.com  
4411 Cutshaw Ave. Apt. 9 Richmond, VA 23230 3
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Darling Ducklings 
(Thursday & Friday)

Emma Kate Cole 
Parents:  Sam & Laura, Phone #:  540-476-1267

sambocole@gmail.com & lauraminnis@gmail.com
12107 Waterford Way Place Henrico, VA 23233

Griffin Drake
Parents:  Mack & Andrea, Phone #:  859-619-1481

mack_drake@hotmail.com & andreaandmack@gmail.com
7901 Pine Canyon Trl. Moseley, VA 23120

Landon Kinney
Parents:  Elliott & Alexis, Phone #:  561-603-2529

elliott@highpointbarbershop.com & alexis.carswell@live.com

Teddy Mann
Parents:  David & Kelsie, Phone #:  804-426-9761

dmann138@gmail.com & kelsiemann@gmail.com
11007 Corryville Rd. N. Chesterfield, VA 23236

Tyler Morin
Parents:  Marcel & Peyton, Phone #:  804-402-5806

marcelmorin924@gmail.com & kelleype@gmail.com
306 El Dorado Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Kellan Reuss
Parents:  Steve & Mary, Phone #:  540-661-9277
 sreuss7@gmail.com & mgillum09@gmail.com

6919 Dartmouth Ave. Richmond, VA 23226

Jimmy Saunders
Parents:  Tommy & Mary, Phone #:  804-245-2318

tshokie@vt.edu & mdgettas@gmail.com
5025 Merlin Lane Glen Allen, VA 23060

Charlotte Steel
Parent:  Bill & Ellen, Phone #:  804-310-5458

william.steel.14@gmail.com & ellensteel.18@gmail.com
9561 Thornecrest Dr. Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Teachers:  Laura Smith & Angela Boyce

Teachers:  Laura Smith & Sydney Hudson 

Felton Bingham 
Parents:  Matt & Emily, Phone #:  804-432-3227

binghamatt@gmail.com & emily.bennett0627@gmail.com
9404 Wishart Rd. Henrico, VA 23229

Grayson Chapman 
Parents:  Thomas & Nicole, Phone #:  804-356-3502

thomas.rva@gmail.com & morrisna@vcu.edu
9102 Avalon Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Sloane Clementi 
Parents:  Alex & Hannah, Phone #:  804-317-6125

apclementi@gmail.com & hannahcdunn1@gmail.com
9409 Windsor Shade Dr. Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Emma Kate Cole 
Parents:  Sam & Laura, Phone #:  540-476-1267

sambocole@gmail.com & lauraminnis@gmail.com
12107 Waterford Way Place Henrico, VA 23233

Knox Ferency 
Parents:  Stefan & Megan, Phone #:  716-440-6686

sferenczy@gmail.com & meganferenczy@gmail.com
731 Milbrae Rd. North Chesterfield, VA 23236

Collins Holloway 
Parents:  Clay & Amory, Phone #:  540-424-7974

clay.holloway@citizensbank.com & ahunt5hz@gmail.com
1405 Chauncey Lane Henrico, VA 23238

Graham Norrington 
Parents:  Brett & Michele, Phone #:  804-513-3970

bnorrington@enroughty.com & michelecblock@gmail.com
1206 Essex Ave. Henrico, VA 23229

Landon Townsend 
Parent:  Alice Duerson, Phone #:   703-346-8803

aliceduerson84@yahoo.com
9007 Wood Sorrel Ct. Henrico, VA 23229

Darling Ducklings 
(Monday &Tuesday)
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Layla Baron 
Parents:  Harry & Caitlin, Phone #:  804-513-8144
phbaron@gmail.com & crossmoore@gmail.com

3613 Riverchase Ct. Henrico, VA 23233

Emmalyn Billings
Parents:  Aaron & Lizz, Phone #:  603-343-8151 

aaron.billings@gmail.com & bapplings@gmail.com
1305 Carybrook Dr. Henrico, VA 23238

Connor Falk
Parents:  Jeremy & Mary, Phone #:  703-307-4525

jjf6w@virginia.edu & marylauren0804@gmail.com
1117 Swissvale Place Richmond, VA 23229

Peter Hatzi
Parents:  Demitri & Haroula, Phone #:  571-213-9185

demitri.hatzi@gmail.com & haroula.hatzi@gmail.com
4818 Coleman Rd. Richmond, VA 23230

Vivian Hauserman
Parents:  John & Erin, Phone #:  804-357-6542

hausermanjr@msn.com & emodena@gmail.com
4602 Wythe Ave. Richmond, VA 23226

Luke Jeffries
Parents:  Brian & Melinda, Phone #:  804-363-9588

btjeffries7@gmail.com & melindaharvey2@gmail.com
2403 New Berne Rd. Henrico, VA 23228

Peyton Lipstock
Parents:  Seth & Elizabeth, Phone #:  804-519-2261

slipstock@gmail.com & elizabeth.lipstock@gmail.com
2931 River Hills Lane Midlothian, VA 23113

Ben Mendez
Parent:  Mark & Kate, Phone #:  804-240-4490

markluismendez@gmail.com & kate.g.mendez@gmail.com
3613 Springsberry Place Richmond, VA 23233

Movin’ Monkeys 
(3 Days, Mon-Wed)
Teachers:  Emily Hicks & Mary Meyer
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Movin’ Monkeys
(3 Days, Mon-Wed)

Bennett Morgan
Parents:  Peter & Sarah, Phone #:  757-876-3561

pmorgan@harriswilliams.com & kish.sarah@gmail.com
9016 Norwick Rd. Henrico, VA 23229

Gwyn Perkins
Parents:  JP & Katherine, Phone #:  703-401-8936

jpperkins.inc@gmail.com & khperkins0625@yahoo.com
8801 Wishart Road Henrico, VA 23229

Sally Rimington
Parents:  Caulin & Lucy, Phone #:  804-513-0844

rimingtonca@gmail.com & lucyblock.lpc@gmail.com
8515 Julian Road Henrico, VA 23229

Finley Uhrin
Parents:  Joseph & Courtney, Phone #:  804-814-6629

jayuhrin@gmail.com & cewade08@gmail.com
1307 Stoneycreek Rd. Henrico, VA 23238

Teachers:  Emily Hicks & Mary Meyer
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Movin’ Monkeys 
(2 Days, Thurs-Fri)

Maverick Gray
Parents:  Sharif & Natalie, Phone #:  703-944-6849

s.lee.gray11@gmail.com & nataliegray325@gmail.com
1206 Normandy Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Merryn Himes
Parents:  Shane & Jennifer, Phone #:  434-962-3788

shimes19@gmail.com & jrhimes220@gmail.com
2302 Carrollwood Ct. Richmond, VA 23238

Ellie Hodnett
Parents:  David & Emily, Phone #:  434-996-0225
dah3nn@gmail.com & ehodnett519@gmail.com

1301 Waltham Ct. Henrico, VA 23238

Bodhi Iwashyna
Parents:  Brian & Tiffany, Phone #:  804-347-6167

brian.iwashyna@troutman.com & tiffany.bagwell@troutman.com
412 Kilmarnock Drive Richmond, VA 23229

Rowen Lu
Parents:  Ricky & Allison, Phone #:  804-651-2185

rickym.lu@gmail.com & allisonmarielu@gmail.com
7741 Marilea Rd. Richmond, VA 23225

Claire Moore
Parents:  Jonathan & Laura, Phone #:  804-514-2010

jonathan.l.moore@hotmail.com & laurasmithmoore@gmail.com
9543 Oldhouse Dr. Henrico, VA 23238

Nathan Ridpath
Parents:  Josh & Alyson, Phone #:  804-837-2428

ridpathfamily18@gmail.com
204 Kanawha Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Piper Rooney
Parent:  Tom & Meredith, Phone #:  804-239-8884

thomaschristopher.rooney@gmail.com & rooney.meredith@gmail.com
6901 Monument Ave. Richmond, VA 23226

Teachers:  Emily Hicks & Sydney Hudson Emma Sageser
Parents:  Andrew & Kristen, Phone #:  860-304-3221

andrew.sageser@gmail.com & kristen.sageser@gmail.com
2811 Waterford Way East Henrico, VA 23233

Wilson Silva
Parents:  Lucas & Catherine, Phone #:  562-972-1123

silva.a.lucas@gmail.com & ckelley23@gmail.com
11224 Ensley Ct.  Henrico, VA 23233

Finley Sledge
Parents:  Chris & Hannah, Phone #:  703-966-0502

chris.sledge6@gmail.com & h.wallingsford@gmail.com
11622 Timberly Waye Henrico, VA 23238

Yana Wynne
Parents:  Robert & Tsveti, Phone #:  804-317-9962
rbwynne@gmail.com & tsvetiwynne@gmail.com

817 St. Christopher's Rd. Richmond, VA 23226

Teachers:  Emily Hicks & Sydney Hudson

Movin’ Monkeys
(2 Days, Thurs-Fri)
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Teachers:  Mindy Robertson, Mary Catherine Copes (M,T) 
& Kathryn Hornbaker (W-F)

Wonderful Whales

Lydia Bass
Parents:  Christopher & Sarah, Phone #:  804-512-7807

christopher.bass86@gmail.com & sarahehbass@gmail.com
7425 Smoothbore Lane Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Cecilia Bowman
Parents:  Mason & Maria, Phone #:  804-517-0533

masonb1992@gmail.com & maria.coleman93@gmail.com
2105 Cassell Ct. Henrico, VA 23238

Brody Boyce
Parents:  Phillip & Angela, Phone #:  804-615-8168

angelakboyce@gmail.com
3000 Balster Lane Henrico, VA 23233

Mason Boyce
Parents:   Zack & Chrissy, Phone #:  571-420-8630
boyce.zack@gmail.com & chressex@gmail.com

1809 Girard Ave. Henrico, VA 23229

Maxim Chirica
Parents:  Alex & Viktorija, Phone #:  804-300-1403

ch_alex_va@yahoo.com & doloresmail@yahoo.com
9708 Springfield Woods Circle Glen Allen, VA 23060

Polly Daniel
Parents:  Matthew & Lily, Phone #:  804-514-2010

matthew.c.daniel@gmail.com & lily.v.daniel@gmail.com
9300 S. Mooreland Rd. Henrico, VA 23229

Graham Drake
Parents:  Mack & Andrea, Phone #:  859-619-1481

mack_drake@hotmail.com & andreaandmack@gmail.com
7901 Pine Canyon Trl. Moseley, VA 23120

William Gates
Parents:  Thomas & Kara, Phone #:  757-870-1436

thomas.gates@gmail.com & kara.schulte@gmail.com
211 Ralston Rd. Henrico, VA 23229
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Hattie Hamnett
Parents:  David & Devon, Phone #:  804-349-9062

hamnettd@gmail.com & devonhamnett@gmail.com
8324 University Ct. Henrico, VA 23229

Lucy Hodnett
Parents:  David & Emily, Phone #:  434-996-0225
dah3nn@gmail.com & ehodnett519@gmail.com

1301 Waltham Ct. Henrico, VA 23238

Hannah Mitchell
Parents:  Clint & Ericka, Phone #:  804-627-3009

clintmitchell1013@gmail.com & erickam06@yahoo.com
 9805 River Rd. Henrico, VA 23238

Ryan Swenson
Parents:  Kyle & Jennifer, Phone #:  804-814-3635

kylejswenson@yahoo.com & jenniferdaleswenson@yahoo.com
201 Cyril Lane Richmond, VA 23229

Wonderful Whales
Teachers:  Mindy Robertson, Mary Catherine Copes (M,T) 

&  Kathryn Hornbaker (W-F)
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Zany Zoo

Josie Bell
Parents:  Andrew & Katie, Phone #:  804-399-3493

lloydabell4@gmail.com & kathryn.c.bell@gmail.com
903 Westham Pkwy Henrico, VA 23229

Wyatt Boyce
Parents:  Phillip & Angela, Phone #:  804-615-8168

angelakboyce@gmail.com
3000 Balster Lane Henrico, VA 23233

Henry Copes
Parents:  Josh & Mary Catherine, Phone #:  804-405-9626
copesjb@gmail.com & marycatherinecopes@gmail.com

9007 Avalon Drive Henrico, VA 23229

Holland Gammon
Parents:  Lee & Erin , Phone #:  805-835-5745

lee.g.gammon@gmail.com & ms.erinclark@gmail.com
212 Walsing Dr. Henrico VA 23229

Penny Hudson
Parents:  Kelan & Sydney, Phone #:  703-674-7784

kelan.hudson@gmail.com & sydney.c.j.hudson@gmail.com
10402 Buffapple Drive Henrico, VA 23233

Henry Ligon
Parents:  Grey & Ashlee, Phone #:  804-929-7896

grey.ligon@gmail.com & akneip@gmail.com
800 Forest Ave. Richmond, VA 23229

Quinn McCollum
Parents:  Tervis & Winston, Phone #:  573-225-3363

tlmccollum23@gmail.com & ewhazlegrove@gmail.com
12300 Tournament Ln. Henrico, VA 23233

Libby McElroy
Parent:  Mason & Laura, Phone #:  804-437-3252

masonjmcelroy@gmail.com & tiffin23@gmail.com
9103 Avalon Drive Henrico VA 23229

Teachers:  Leslie Bond, Laura Cole, 
Bev Kniffen  & Althea Mease

Zany Zoo

Paige Norrington
Parents:  Brett & Michele, Phone #:  804-513-3970

bnorrington@enroughty.com & michelecblock@gmail.com
1206 Essex Ave. Henrico, VA 23229

Coleman Pendergrast
Parents:  Patrick & Megan, Phone #:  703-328-6211

ppenderg@gmail.com & ms3dw@virginia.edu
12650 Pamela Lane Richmond, VA 23233

June Semmelman
Parents:  Tyler & Nan, Phone #:  302-379-3630

tsemmelman@gmail.com & nan.semmelman@gmail.com
3905 W. Franklin St. Richmond, VA 23221

Rosalie Willis
Parents:  Patrick & Dee, Phone #:  540-270-6236

patrickkingwillis@gmail.com & willisdj2@gmail.com
103 Woodhall Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Teachers:  Leslie Bond, Laura Cole, 
Bev Kniffen  & Althea Mease
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Kind Koalas

Millie Collins 
Parents:  Tim & Tiffany, Phone #:  804-640-0600

tcollins1053@gmail.com & collins.tiffanyb@gmail.com
3905 Holmbank Ct. Henrico, VA 23233

Louie Cox
Parents:  Kevin & Katie, Phone #:  804-922-3327

kevincoxvt@gmail.com & gartlandkm@gmail.com
1516 Harborough Rd. Henrico, VA 23238

Lilly Doran
Parents:  Kevin & Brittany, Phone #:  703-307-4525
dorankp@gmail.com & doranbr522@gmail.com

13145 Langtree Dr. Henrico, VA 23233

Oscar Figueiredo
Parents:  Jorge & Heather, Phone #:  804-306-1686

jbfigo@yahoo.com & hpfigo@gmail.com
225 Roslyn Hills Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Cameron Hoggan
Parents:  Alex & Jen, Phone #:  949-910-9894

alexhoggan@gmail.com & jenihoggan@gmail.com
502 St. Christopher’s Rd. Richmond, VA 23226

Eli Howell
Parents:  Jordan & Laura, Phone #:  804-366-4432 

jordanhowell1@live.com & laddison926@gmail.com
9214 Crystal Pointe Place Glen Allen, VA 23060

Louisa Hudson
Parents:  Kelan & Sydney, Phone #:  703-674-7784

kelan.hudson@gmail.com & sydney.c.j.hudson@gmail.com
10402 Buffapple Drive Henrico, VA 23233

Henry Hull
Parent:  David & Emily, Phone #:  443-421-2098

dave.a.hull@gmail.com & emilyhollandwhite@gmail.com
529 Sleepy Hollow Rd. Richmond, VA 23229

Teachers:  Nicole Barker & Dana Neel

Kind Koalas

Craig Macdonald 
Parents:  Hunter & Chiaki, Phone #:  804-572-0278

hunter.macdonald86@gmail.com & oshirochiaki@gmail.com
9104 Avalon Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Evelyn Moore
Parents:  Jonathan & Laura, Phone #:  804-514-2010

jonathan.l.moore@hotmail.com & Laurasmithmoore@gmail.com
9543 Oldhouse Dr. Henrico, VA 23238

Ingrid Reuss
Parents:  Shane & Mary, Phone #:  540-661-9277
sreuss7@gmail.com & mgillum09@gmail.com

6919 Dartmouth Ave. Richmond, VA 23226

Adam Ridpath
Parents:  Josh & Alyson, Phone #:  804-837-2428

ridpathfamily18@gmail.com
204 Kanawha Dr. Henrico, VA 23229

Jace Van Ry
Parents:  Austin & Shelby, Phone #:  817-808-8298

austin.van.ry@gmail.com & shelby9221@gmail.com
107 Burgoyne Rd. Henrico, VA 23229

Kinsley Vidler
Parents:  Chris & Lindsay, Phone #:  804-512-6762

cvidler@gmail.com & lssilber@gmail.com
11410 Ivy Home Place Henrico, VA 23233

Teachers:  Nicole Barker & Dana Neel
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Outstanding Owls

Jack Bell
Parents:  Andrew & Katie, Phone #:  804-399-3493

lloydabell4@gmail.com & kathryn.c.bell@gmail.com
903 Westham Pkwy Henrico, VA 23229

Robert Bell
Parents:  John & Kathryn, Phone #:  434-548-1537

johnhrbell@gmail.com & kathrynhbell1@gmail.com
4929 Bromley Lane Richmond, VA 23226

Sloane Clementi 
Parents:  Alex & Hannah, Phone #:  804-317-6125

apclementi@gmail.com & hannahcdunn1@gmail.com
9409 Windsor Shade Dr. Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Georgia Brooks
Parents:  Gregg & Jessica, Phone #:  804-640-5037

greggbrooks@gmail.com & bankston.jessica@gmail.com
3709 Titan Drive Richmond, VA 23225

Samual Chapman
Parents:  Thomas & Nicole, Phone #:  804-356-3502

thomas.rva@gmail.com & morrisna@alumni.vcu.edu
9102 Avalon Dr. Richmond, VA 23229

Alli Ewees
Parents:  Sharif & Emily , Phone #:  804-662-0658

sharif@28media.com & egriffey@gmail.com
208 Desota Drive Henrico, VA 23229

Katerina Hatzi
Parents:  Demitri & Haroula, Phone #:  571-213-9185

demitri.hatzi@gmail.com & haroula.hatzi@gmail.com
4818 Coleman Rd. Richmond, VA 23230

Dominic Lebeda
Parent:  Leonid & Alina. Phone #:  804-998-9636

Danit.alinka@mail.ru
3318 Forest Edge Ct. Apt. J Henrico, VA 23294

Teachers:  Karen Kusterer & Adam Vath
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Outstanding Owls
Teachers:   Karen Kusterer & Adam Vath

Logan Sageser
Parents:  Andrew & Kristen, Phone #:  860-304-3221

andrew.sageser@gmail.com & kristen.sageser@gmail.com
2811 Waterford Way East Henrico, VA 23233

August Sawyer
Parents:  Steven & Niki, Phone #:  804-694-7360

scubasteve1687@gmail.com & nkpanos@gmail.com
9106 Avalon Drive Henrico VA 23229

Everett Spigelmyer
Parents:  Ryan & Rebecca, Phone #:  518-570-6448

spigelmyer@protonmail.com & Rhansen19@hotmail.com
1700 Downing Court Henrico, VA 23238

Eloise Systermann
Parents:  Kyle & Lindsey, Phone #:  540-793-5931

k.systermann@gmail.com & lindsey.systermann@gmail.com
8613 Woodshill Court N. Chesterfield, VA 23235
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The mission of NAES is to serve those who serve Episcopal 
schools. 

All Saints Episcopal Preschool is a member of the 
National Association of Episcopal Schools (NAES).

In keeping with our faith and practice as Episcopal schools in 

manifesting the daily experience of the love of God in our lives, 

NAES develops sets of principles of good practice for various 

aspects of Episcopal school identity, leadership, governance, and 

community life. 

These sets of principles:

      Support the incarnational journey of each school as it teaches,

   communicates and lives out its essential mission and identity as

   an Episcopal school.

      Assist each school in maintaining high standards of leadership                       

   and governance consonant with its Episcopal identity.

      Guide discussion and processes with the insights gathered  

   from the larger community of Episcopal schools, rather than to 

   prescribe formulas.

      Exist as living documents, expanding and changing as our  

   schools’ missions are defined or re-defined and their 

   communities’ lives are lived

Thank you for selecting 

All Saints Episcopal Preschool!
We are dedicated to providing a loving, enthusiastic, 
and educational environment for preschool age chil-
dren through developmentally appropriate activities 

through play-based learning. This approach encourag-
es children to grow in a well-rounded manner with 

attention to their social, emotional, cognitive, physical, 
& spiritual needs.

Our goals for our children:

      To provide a safe, loving environment while cultivating 

   independence

      To foster a joy of learning by recognizing each child’s unique

   abilities

      To promote coordination & strength through physical play

   using large & small muscle groups

      To nurture pro-social behaviors and positive social 

   interactions with peers & adults

      To celebrate the joy of living in God’s world

giving our all for your child
1



804-288-7861

allsaintspreschoolrva@gmail.com

www.allsaintspreschool.net

allsaintspreschoolrva

allsaintsepiscopalpreschoolrva

8787 River Rd. Richmond VA 23229 

All Saints Episcopal Preschool


